











Rains County Leader

PO Box 127 -- 126 N Planters St.
Emory, TX 75440 US
+19034732653
subscription@rainscountyleader.com
www.rainscountyleader.com

Received From
BRENT HILLIARD
PO Box 1149
Emory, TX 75440

1613710 02/12/2026
1613713 02112/2026
1613711 02/19/2026
1613714 02/19/2026
1613712 02/26/2026
1613715 02/26/2026

Memo: CC-PoA x6

02/13/2026
02/13/2026
02/20/2026
02/20/2026
02/27/2026
02/27/2026

Date: 02/09/2026

Payment Method:
Reference No: CC-PoA x6

252.00
252.00
252.00
252.00
252.00
252.00

Amount Credited:

Total:

252.00
252.00
252.00
252.00
252.00
252,00

252.00
252.00
252.00
252.00
252.00
252.00

$0.00
$1,512.00
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Brookshire's

Brookshire's Food Store #74
6410 Wesley
Greenville
TX, 75401
903-455-1358

BAKERY

FRSH BKD 10CT M 1462598
You Saved 1.00
FRSH BKD 10CT C 1462599
You Saved $1.00

Net Sales:
Tax:

Total:

Sold Items:

Paid:
Cash $20.00

Change:
Cash -$12.02

KAKKKAKAKKKKKKKKERKKKARKAANKERNKARAKKRNAAKNKK KN A

Have a guestion or comment?
1-888-WE-RESPOND o hrookshires.com

KARNLKKKKANKAKXKKAKARKAKRKK AR ALRKKRNRKKRKXAKKKKKNA X

Try Brookshire's CURBSIDE
and let us do the shopping!

No minimum order or fee.

Pickup in as little as 2-hours.
Shop at Brookshires.com

Store Hours GAM to 10PM

Brooksh1r tore #74
006 6724*0 10:49

62900/4006672402092026

OO\L\af'?

Broo shire's

Brookshire's |

ad Store #4

959 E. Lennon Drive

Emory

TX, 75440

903-47

BAKERY

FRSH BKD 10CT € 1462%..0
FRSH BKD 10CT O 1462773

Net Sales:
Tax:
Total :

Sold Items:

Paid:
Cash

Change:
Cash

AKKAKAXRAKRKLNXNAKXAKARR

Have a yuesti

1519

$4.99 F
$4.99 F

$9.98
$0..00

2

$20.00

-$10.02
ARKKXKKKKKKKKAKAKKRNKR A

or comment?

1-888-WE-RESPOND or brookshires.com
THANK YOU HILLIARD

Hous™
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Try Brookshi
and let us do

No minimum

Pickup in as 1i.
Shop at Bro

Store Hours.
Brookshing's |
010 8737 02/~

‘oLn!

KAKKARKKKRAKNKKKKKNANA

's CURBSIDE
1e shopping!

Jer or fee,

-le as 2-hours.

shires. com

\M to 10PM
Store #4
2026 15:12

i
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Hilliard for County Judge

—~ ADVERTISING % DESIGN —

Admarc
10 Desta Drive, Suite 100W
Midland, TX 79705
432-687-1127

INVOICE

Invoice Date: 02/03/2
Invoice No: 25315

HILLI-12774
Campaign for County Judge
Billing Work to Date

Digital Art Production
Design Campaign Elements

Total Amount Due — On Receipt




Minuteman Press Rockwal

1104 B Ridge Roat

Rockwall, TX 7508%

Phone: 469-769-1600 / Fax: 469-769-160!
Web: www.rockwall-tx. minutemanpress.con
E-mail: rockwall@minutemanpress.con

Quotation 2/3/202¢
B0 tox Brent D Hilliard Political Campaign Ship tx Brent D Hilliard Political Campaign
,TX ,TX
Phone: 432 352 2826 Phone: 432 352 2826
Email: sterlingh@mmbo.com Email: sterlingh@mmbo.com
2,500 8.5 x 11 full color double sided print on 100# Silk cover {Job ID Subtotal: $1,31265
39066) Tax: $108.29

Total: $1420.94

Salesperson: Frank McLeod

T

Order Subtotal:
Tax;
Order Total:

$1,312.65

Taxes are included.
This quote is valid for 30 days.
Thank you,

Terms: 50% Deposit, COD



Admarc

10 Desta Drive, Suite 100W
Midland, TX 78705
432-687-1127

Number 5333
Hillard Rains for County Judge Date { 13/26
Job Number HILl 2927
PO# -
Charge# -
Job Name: Campaign Elements
Description: Billing Work to Date for Work Completed in January 2026
Description mount
Digital Art Production 325.00
Design and produce graphic campaign elements
Agency Service Subtotal: {125.00
==
TOTAL: 525.00

Thank you for your business and prompt payment.

Questions or concerns about this invoice ? Please email accounting - lori@admarc.com



